LOS ANGELES

JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC - HQ JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC

927 N SYCAMORE AVE WAREHOUSE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90038 3751 S HILL ST, UNIT C
UNITED STATES LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
(213) 386-0087 UNITED STATES
BILLING ADDRESS:

EYE BOUTIQUE BR OF HASSAN OPTICALS LLC

TEL: - +971 4 2223682, FAX: - +971 4 2223680

OFFICE 302B, 3rd FLOOR, API WORLD TOWER

SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD - DUBAI

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Ship Date
2/10/2026
REFERENCE NUMBERS Item #

INV-JMMUS-282363 J-ESN-CMD-S4016H-0S
INV-JMMUS-282363 J-ESN-QE-S7014N-0S
INV-JMMUS-282364 J-ESN-TQ-S6010A-0S
INV-JMMUS-282365 J-ESN-AZ-5403U-0S
INV-JMMUS-282365 J-ESN-AZ-S412H-0S
INV-JMMUS-282365 J-ESN-AZ-S6019K-0S
INV-JMMUS-282366 J-ESN-LM-P5013V-0S

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

EYE BOUTIQUE BR OF HASSAN OPTICALS LLC

TEL: - +971 4 2223682, FAX: - +971 4 2223680

OFFICE 3028, 3rd FLOOR, API WORLD TOWER

SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD - DUBAI

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Terms
Net 30

Description
Commodore, Roma, Tuscan Gradient CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production
Eichler, Cherry, Lavender CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production
SARTRE-(ORIGINAL), Noir X, Orange CR39 Silver, MIDO-2025-CIRCA
1992, Antique Gold , Pecan Glass Mineral Glass, Gold, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna
1992, Antique Silver , Light Blue Glass Mineral Glass, Silver, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna
1992, Antique Gunmetal , Taiga Glass Mineral Glass, Silver, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna
MOLITOR, Beau, Nimbus CR39, Silver, SILMO-2024-SILMO24-NEW

aty
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

PROFORMA INVOICE
EBJMMUS-114

CONTACT:

2/10/2026

rafic@eyeboutiqueme.com

Ship Via

EXW

Unit Price
$ 432.00
$ 351.00
$ 391.50
$ 567.00
$ 567.00
$ 567.00
$ 420.00

TOTAL UNIT
TOTAL AMOUNT

Total
864.00
351.00
783.00
567.00
567.00
567.00
420.00

9
$4,119.00
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