

# JACQUES MARIE MAGE

LOS ANGELES

PROFORMA INVOICE

EBJMMUS-114

2/10/2026

JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC - HQ JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC  
 927 N SYCAMORE AVE WAREHOUSE  
 LOS ANGELES, CA 90038 3751 S HILL ST, UNIT C  
 UNITED STATES LOS ANGELES, CA 90007  
 (213) 386-0087 UNITED STATES

BILLING ADDRESS:	SHIPPING ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
EYE BOUTIQUE BR OF HASSAN OPTICALS LLC TEL: - +971 4 2223682, FAX: - +971 4 2223680 OFFICE 302B, 3rd FLOOR, API WORLD TOWER SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD - DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	EYE BOUTIQUE BR OF HASSAN OPTICALS LLC TEL: - +971 4 2223682, FAX: - +971 4 2223680 OFFICE 302B, 3rd FLOOR, API WORLD TOWER SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD - DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	rafic@eyeboutiqueme.com

Ship Date	Terms	Ship Via
2/10/2026	Net 30	EXW

REFERENCE NUMBERS	Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
INV-JMMUS-282363	J-ESN-CMD-S4016H-OS	Commodore, Roma, Tuscan Gradient CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production	2.00	\$ 432.00	864.00
INV-JMMUS-282363	J-ESN-QE-S7014N-OS	Eichler, Cherry, Lavender CR39, Sterling, Circa, Production	1.00	\$ 351.00	351.00
INV-JMMUS-282364	J-ESN-TQ-S6010A-OS	SARTRE-(ORIGINAL), Noir X, Orange CR39 Silver, MIDO-2025-CIRCA	2.00	\$ 391.50	783.00
INV-JMMUS-282365	J-ESN-AZ-S403U-OS	1992, Antique Gold , Pecan Glass Mineral Glass, Gold, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna	1.00	\$ 567.00	567.00
INV-JMMUS-282365	J-ESN-AZ-S412H-OS	1992, Antique Silver , Light Blue Glass Mineral Glass, Silver, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna	1.00	\$ 567.00	567.00
INV-JMMUS-282365	J-ESN-AZ-S6019K-OS	1992, Antique Gunmetal , Taiga Glass Mineral Glass, Silver, JMM-2025-Ayrton Senna	1.00	\$ 567.00	567.00
INV-JMMUS-282366	J-ESN-LM-P5013V-OS	MOLITOR, Beau , Nimbus CR39, Silver, SILMO-2024-SILMO24-NEW	1.00	\$ 420.00	420.00

TOTAL UNIT 9  
 TOTAL AMOUNT \$4,119.00